DATE

September 1
September 8
September 15
September 22
September 29
October 6
October 13

October 20

“THE STRENGTH IN THE MIDDLE”

OLEMAN

IDDLE SCHOOL

400 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
GREENVILLE, MS 38701

TEL (662) 334-7036 | FAX (662) 334-7040
DR. ELEASHIA SHAW, PRINCIPAL
BRITTINY TOOLE, ASST. PRINCIPAL

Football Schedule

2022 — 2023

OPPONENT SITE
Leflore County Away
Greenwood Middle Away
Merritt Middle Home
Amanda Elzy Home
Open

Drew Away

O’Bannon (Homecoming) Home

T.L. Weston Away

TIME

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.




